The ShoveItTM hand safety tool
helps avoid hand injuries while
working with suspended loads or
maneuvering objects, maintaining
proper body positioning for safe
handling out of the line of fire.
It enables users to guide loads,
move and position pipes and

keep hands in place.
On Guard
An ergonomic hand
guard acts as a barrier to
protect hands and fingers.
It features a dedicated
tethering point for use
when working at heights.
Grab What You Want
Opposing grab hooks
help maneuver cable-
slung loads, cargo,
baskets or grab slings
and tag lines.
Part Number Length Description
SHST21R 21” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST42R 42” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST50R 50” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST72R 72” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 2 Hand Guards
SHST90R 90” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 2 Hand Guards
SHST21P 21” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST42P 42” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST50P 50” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 1 Hand Guard, 1 D-Handle
SHST72P 72” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 2 Hand Guards
SHST90P 90” V-Head, Rubber Inserts, 2 Hand Guards
COCA SALES, INC.
         Baker
    225-775-8700
      Gonzales